
 Session Dates:  

#1 Thu Sep 10   -  Wed Oct 21  

#2 Thu Oct 22 - Wed Dec 6 

 (skip Nov 26 - 29) Thanksgiving 

#3 Mon Dec 7 - Jan 31 (X 12/24 - 1/6) 

#4 Thu Feb 1 - Wed March 14 

#5 Thu Mar 15 - Wed Apr 25  

#6 Thu Apr 26 - Wed Jun 12 

 

Session 1 - 5    Academy group training         Instructional Match Play 

 (6 weeks)     1hr  $195 1.5hr: $299  2hr: $399        1.5 hr  $179   2hr $229 

SESSION PRICING 

 

Session 6         Academy group training          Instructional Match Play 

(7 weeks)     1hr $227  1.5hr: $349   2hr: $465         1.5 hr  $209  2hr $269 

Sep 10, 2020 to June 12, 2021 

Register at TENNISMATCHACADEMY.com   Questions,  Text or Call 215 696 3906 or email TMAcademy@UpperDublinSportsCenter.com 


